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SALE! HOLLY-BELLE! SIMMONS! KROEHLER! FRIGIDAIRE! SEALY! LA. PERIOD! CROWN! ADMIRAL! RESTWELL! ALEXANDER SMITH! SANITARY! CUMMINGS! SALE!
THE

- GREATEST YALUES 
EVER OFFERED 
IN TORRANCE!

''-.•' • • \ » • •' • • i -j., • .

Torrance News
SALE STARTS

FRIDAY, FEB. 13
9:30 A.M. SHARP!

— OPEN FRIDAY EVENINGS TIL 9 P.M. —

CREST FURNITURE CO., 1413 Cravens Ave., Torrance NO EASIER TERMS ANYWHERE! Thursday, February 12,1953

•ss
OUT 

FURNITUR
ENTIRE STOCK OF NATIONALLY ADVERTISED 
FURNITURE, RUGS and APPLIANCES MUST BE 
SOLD OUT IN 10 DAYS  OWNER MUST HAVE 
HIS MONEY REGARDLESS OF LOSS. GLENDALE 
FURNITURE CO/S LOSS IS TORRANCE'S GAIN  

Remember, Sale Begins Tomorrow, Fri.,9:30 A.M. Sharp!

EVERYTHING GOES DOLLAR

DOOR CRASHERS!

VALUE
195

SALE PRICE
2-PC. BED DIVAN 
Makes into full siz 
2-PC. LIVING ROOM SUITE 
Restwell bed divan. Hi pile fr 
2-PC. LIVING ROOM SUITE

ULTRA MODERN SOFA 
Boucle upholstery, t 
3-PC. ARMLESS 
Ultra modern design

ed at night
SUITE 

i pile frieze
SUITE

SUITE
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99

99

99

99

99

229
259
129
79

119
69

VALUE ITKM SALE
95 5-PC. BEDROOM SUITE. Double

dresser, headboard, commodes, etc. 
95 5-PC. BEDROOM SUITE. Double 1

dresser, mirror, headboard, etc... I 
95 MODERN BLONDE SUITE. Triple

dresser, headboard, etc. .......
95 6-DRAWER MAPLE DRESSER.

Double dresser, roomy drawers . . . 
95 MODERN MR. & MRS. DRESSER

AND FULL SIZE HEADBOARD . . . 
95 WALNUT DRESSER & MIRROR.

3 large, roomy drawers. Value . . .

PRICE
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VALUE 
OQ95

OQ95

7995
10995 
24*
1495
tr
ftQ95

3f5

ITEM
CONTOUR CHAIR
Plastic .................
BLONDE MODERN
LIME OAK DESK ..........
BOX SPRING
AND MATTRESS ..........
DOUBLE STUDIO COUCH. 
Two pillows, innerspring unit
BEAUTIFUL
TABLE LAMPS .........
12' WOOL'BROADLOOM CARPET
Two tone green .or beige .....
MODERN BLONDE TABLES.
End or cocktail styles to choose . . .
PLATFORM ROCKERS

ARMLESS DIVAN
Innerspring unit ..........

SALE PRICE

s 
s
54" 
.6M
588 
«

T 44" 
5988

VALUE ITEM SALE
95 5-PC. CHROME DINETTE SET

Table and four chairs ........
95 5-PC. CHROME DINETTE SET

Extension table and 4 chairs 
95 BLONDE DINETTE SET

Extension table and 4 chairs 
95 5-PC. CHROME DINETTE SET

Extension table and 4 chairs 
95 SANDWICH G^RILL

FOAM RUBBER FILLED 
RELAXOR CHAIRS . . .

I 1
4' 
21
3

PRICE
4< 99

95 101-PC. SET OF DISHES

99

I16s;

OPEN MON. & FRI. NIGHTS 1413 CRAVENS AYE.   Across from Torrance Library

NOTICE! ALL SALES FINAL! NO MAIL, PHONE OR CO.D.'S! NO SALES TO DEALERS! SMALL DELIVERY CHARGE ON SALES LESS THAN $100! ALL SUBJECT TO PRIOR SALE! NOTHING RESERVED!
NOTHING HELD! NO EXCHANGES! FLOOR SAMPLES! MANY ONE-OF-A-KIND! EVERYTHING MUST BE SOLD OUT!

I


